

materiale de curatenie , diverse articole

I.D.: 67298362

Data publicarii 16.03.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.393,19 RON - 2.393,19 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 200 1.26 252.10 2 SACI MENAJ 35L 16 4.20 67.23 3 LICHID PARBRIZ -20C 5L buc 20 12.61 252.10 4 TRAFLET RAINBOW 240MM buc 1 21.01 21.01 5 PROSOP ROLA 70 ,M buc 12 5.04 60.50 6 HOLDSURUB buc 300 1.26 378.15 7 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 2 11.76 23.53 8 REZERVA MOP ROTATIV buc 6 6.72 40.34 9 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR buc 50 0.76 37.82 10 CLOR BYO 1L buc 4 2.52 10.08 11 GALEATA PROFESIONALA CU MOP buc 2 42.02 84.03 12 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.04 50.42 13 PASTILE PISOAR ODORIZANTE buc 1 29.41 29.41 14 SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 1L buc 2 8.40 16.81 15 MISTER PROPER 1L buc 2 8.40 16.81 16 CUIE 6X180 KG 5 7.14 35.71 17 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 10 6.30 63.03 18 SNUR MARTISOR SN2 buc 60 0.50 30.25 19 BALAMA 4CM buc 4 2.52 10.08 20 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENATA buc 6 3.36 20.17 21 GALEATA PVC 10L buc 1 5.04 5.04 22 BATERIE DURACELL R3/R6 buc 18 2.10 37.82 23 DADA PROSOP HARTIE 100 M buc 12 8.40 100.84 24 AXION PASTA MARE 400GR buc 1 8.40 8.40 25 MATURA SORG CU COADA buc 3 12.61 37.82 26 LANTERNA CAP buc 5 16.81 84.03 27 MATURA STRADA buc 4 13.45 53.78 28 GALEATA TABLA ZINCATA 10L buc 4 25.21 100.84 29 SFOARA IMPLETITA 12 MM ML 10 2.52 25.21 30 COADA LEMN PT GREBLA 1.5M buc 5 12.61 63.03 31 PROSOP ROLA ELFI 50M buc 8 5.88 47.06 32 HARTIE IGIENICA PERFEX 10 ROLE/SET Set 2 10.08 20.17 33 SPRAY AUTOAPARARE PIPER 50ML buc 10 24.37 243.70 34 MEMORIE USB3.0 KINGSTON 64GB buc 1 46.22 46.22 35 CM11 buc 1 16.81 16.81 36 SURUB +PIULITA buc 2 1.43 2.86